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RF to 1 CH LED Dimmer

Stamps

c€

RoHS

Technical Specification

Brand

Product Code

Energy Consumption

Input voltage

IP

EAN Code

Output Voltage

Temperature

Optonica

AC2-A3

240 kWh/1000h

AC100-240V

20

3801057163031

0/1-10Vv

-20°C/ +40°C

Size of product
Size of package
Items per pack
Items per box
Gross weight
Net weight

Warranty

52x52x26 mm

60x60x40 mm

200

0.090 kg

0.060 kg

2 Years



