

OPTONICA

DATASHEET



RF to 1 CH LED Dimmer

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Size of product	52x52x26 mm
Product Code	AC2-A3	Size of package	60x60x40 mm
Energy Consumption	240 kWh/1000h	Items per pack	1
Input voltage	AC100-240V	Items per box	200
IP	20	Gross weight	0.090 kg
EAN Code	3801057163031	Net weight	0.060 kg
Output Voltage	0/1-10V	Warranty	2 Years
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C		